Visit our website www.dataforth.com
Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products SCM5B
SCMPB02
16-Position Analog I/O Backpanel, Multiplexed
Description
The SCMPB02 16-channel backpanel (Figure 5) can accept any of the SCM5B
analog modules in any mixture.  It can be mounted on the SCMXRK-002 19-
inch metal rack.  The SCMPB02 has two analog buses; one for analog input

Visit our website www.dataforth.com
Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products SCM5B
Ordering Information
Part Number         Description
SCMPB02 Standard 16-channel backpanel.
SCMPB02-1 SCMPB02 without cold junction compensation circuits. Use
when cost savings is desired and thermocouple input modules
SCM5B37 snd SCM5B47 will not be used.
SCMPB02-2 SCMPB02 with DIN rail mounting option. The backpanel
is mounted on a piece of anodized aluminum, which is captured
by the SCMXBEFE DIN rail mounting elements. The backpanel
is shipped fully assembled.
SCMPB02-3 SCMPB02-1 with DIN rail mounting option. See SCMPB02
and SCMPB02-2 for details.
Electrical
P1 Connector
The 26 pin P1 connector provides the signal interface between the SCMPB02